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Event : Senior Boys : 971 - ROLLER SKTING - RINK I (QUADS)

Venue & Date : Kothamangalam,Ernakulam , 28-07-2018 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Palakkad 180 YASWANTH B DAS 21056-Kannadi Higher Secondary School
II Thiruvananthapuram 105 MUHAMMED AJMAL 44025-St. Xavier`s H. S. S Peyad
III Kozhikode 195 SANAN LAL P 17051-Silver Hills H. S. S.
IV Thrissur 164 DEVADEVAN K S 22034-C. M. S. H. S. S. THRISSUR
V Ernakulam 156 ASHVIN VINU 26067-Sacred Heart H.S.S. Thevara
VI Kasaragod 216 ABHIRAM C S 12009-G. H. S. S. Periye
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Event : Senior Boys : 972 - ROLLER SKTING - RINK II (QUADS)

Venue & Date : Kothamangalam,Ernakulam , 28-07-2018 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Palakkad 180 YASWANTH B DAS 21056-Kannadi Higher Secondary School
II Thiruvananthapuram 105 MUHAMMED AJMAL 44025-St. Xavier`s H. S. S Peyad
III Kozhikode 195 SANAN LAL P 17051-Silver Hills H. S. S.
IV Kasaragod 216 ABHIRAM C S 12009-G. H. S. S. Periye
V Thrissur 164 DEVADEVAN K S 22034-C. M. S. H. S. S. THRISSUR
VI Ernakulam 156 ASHVIN VINU 26067-Sacred Heart H.S.S. Thevara
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Event : Senior Boys : 973 - ROLLER SKTING - Road I (QUADS)

Venue & Date : Kothamangalam,Ernakulam , 29-07-2018 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Kozhikode 195 SANAN LAL P 17051-Silver Hills H. S. S.
II Thiruvananthapuram 105 MUHAMMED AJMAL 44025-St. Xavier`s H. S. S Peyad
III Ernakulam 156 ASHVIN VINU 26067-Sacred Heart H.S.S. Thevara
IV Kollam 115 ABDULLA NAVAS 41078-Govt.Boys H.S.S. Valathungal
V Ernakulam 154 MUHAMMED SAHIR E S 26066-Govt. H.S.S. Vennala
VI Kottayam 138 ARJUN SUNIL 33037-M.D.S.H.S.S. Kottayam
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Event : Senior Boys : 974 - ROLLER SKTING - Rink III (Inline)

Venue & Date : Kothamangalam,Ernakulam , 28-07-2018 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Palakkad 176 SIDHARTH.A.M 21045-S. P. H. S. S. Kozhinjamparai
II Ernakulam 148 EDWIN SHAJI 25271-Govt Boys H S S Aluva
III Ernakulam 149 AFTHAB BADUSHA CA 26014-E.M .Govt. H.S.S. FortKochi

IV Ernakulam 146 GURUDATH JAYAPRAKASH 25068-Sree Narayana H. S. S. North
Paravoor

V Kottayam 135 FREDDY VARGHESE 33010-KRISTHUJYOTHY EMHS CHETHIPUZHA
VI Kollam 110 ABHIMANYU S 41056-Govt: Model Boys H.S.S . Kollam
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Event : Senior Boys : 975 - ROLLER SKTING - Rink IV (Inline)

Venue & Date : Kothamangalam,Ernakulam , 28-07-2018 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Palakkad 176 SIDHARTH.A.M 21045-S. P. H. S. S. Kozhinjamparai
II Ernakulam 155 ASHWIN JEAN 26067-Sacred Heart H.S.S. Thevara
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III Ernakulam 148 EDWIN SHAJI 25271-Govt Boys H S S Aluva
IV Kottayam 135 FREDDY VARGHESE 33010-KRISTHUJYOTHY EMHS CHETHIPUZHA
V Kollam 111 SREEHARI. S 41065-Peroor Govt: M V H S S
VI Kottayam 140 JERALD RAJU JOSEPH 33057-K.E.H.S.S Mannanam
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Event : Senior Boys : 976 - ROLLER SKTING - RINK V

Venue & Date : Kothamangalam,Ernakulam , 28-07-2018 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Palakkad 176 SIDHARTH.A.M 21045-S. P. H. S. S. Kozhinjamparai
II Ernakulam 160 DEVDUTT P PAI 27044-Mar Elias H S S Kottappady

III Ernakulam 146 GURUDATH JAYAPRAKASH 25068-Sree Narayana H. S. S. North
Paravoor

IV Kollam 110 ABHIMANYU S 41056-Govt: Model Boys H.S.S . Kollam
V Kozhikode 196 AKSHAY K J 17052-SAVIO H. S. S. Devagiri
VI Thrissur 170 RAJA GOPALA PRABHU S S 23022-DONBOSCO H S S IRINJALAKUDA
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Event : Senior Boys : 977 - ROLLER SKTING - Road III (Inilne)

Venue & Date : Kothamangalam,Ernakulam , 29-07-2018 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Ernakulam 155 ASHWIN JEAN 26067-Sacred Heart H.S.S. Thevara
II Ernakulam 160 DEVDUTT P PAI 27044-Mar Elias H S S Kottappady

III Ernakulam 146 GURUDATH JAYAPRAKASH 25068-Sree Narayana H. S. S. North
Paravoor

IV Ernakulam 149 AFTHAB BADUSHA CA 26014-E.M .Govt. H.S.S. FortKochi
V Kollam 111 SREEHARI. S 41065-Peroor Govt: M V H S S
VI Kottayam 140 JERALD RAJU JOSEPH 33057-K.E.H.S.S Mannanam
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Event : Senior Girls : 978 - ROLLER SKTING - RINK I (QUADS)

Venue & Date : Kothamangalam,Ernakulam , 28-07-2018 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Kottayam 137 DEVIKA GIRISH 33025-Mt. Carmel H.S.S. Kottayam

II Kannur 208 ANVITHA R 13099-St.Mary's High School For Girls
Payyannur

III Kozhikode 191 ABINA K 17012-St. Vincent`s Colony Girls H. S
IV Thrissur 169 SHIVALIKHA K S 22052-S. H. C. G. H. S. S. Thrissur
V Palakkad 178 ASWATHY. P.S 21052-Bharathmatha H. S. S. Palakkad
VI Idukki 143 HIMA JIMMY 30064-SMHSS Murickassery
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Event : Senior Girls : 979 - ROLLER SKTING - RINK II (QUADS)

Venue & Date : Kothamangalam,Ernakulam , 28-07-2018 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Kottayam 137 DEVIKA GIRISH 33025-Mt. Carmel H.S.S. Kottayam

II Kannur 208 ANVITHA R 13099-St.Mary's High School For Girls
Payyannur

III Thrissur 169 SHIVALIKHA K S 22052-S. H. C. G. H. S. S. Thrissur
IV Kozhikode 191 ABINA K 17012-St. Vincent`s Colony Girls H. S
V Palakkad 178 ASWATHY. P.S 21052-Bharathmatha H. S. S. Palakkad
VI Palakkad 179 ANJALI S 21054-G. M. M. G. H. S. S Palakkad
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Event : Senior Girls : 980 - ROLLER SKTING - Road I (QUADS)

Venue & Date : Kothamangalam,Ernakulam , 29-07-2018 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School

I Kannur 208 ANVITHA R 13099-St.Mary's High School For Girls
Payyannur

II Palakkad 178 ASWATHY. P.S 21052-Bharathmatha H. S. S. Palakkad
III Kottayam 137 DEVIKA GIRISH 33025-Mt. Carmel H.S.S. Kottayam
IV Kozhikode 191 ABINA K 17012-St. Vincent`s Colony Girls H. S
V Palakkad 179 ANJALI S 21054-G. M. M. G. H. S. S Palakkad
VI Idukki 143 HIMA JIMMY 30064-SMHSS Murickassery
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Event : Senior Girls : 981 - ROLLER SKTING - Rink III (Inline)

Venue & Date : Kothamangalam,Ernakulam , 28-07-2018 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Ernakulam 150 FIZA ZEHARA . K . F. 26015-Fatima Girls H.S. Fortcochin
II Ernakulam 151 MERIN MARTIN 26037-St. Teresa`s C.G.H.S.S. Ernakulam
III Palakkad 177 VAISHNAVI . A.M 21045-S. P. H. S. S. Kozhinjamparai
IV Thiruvananthapuram 104 NIRUPAMA S 43085-Govt. Girls H. S. S. Cottonhill
V Kozhikode 197 SAFA MARIYA 17053-Presentation H. S. S.
VI Kozhikode 192 VISMAYA VINOD P K 17014-St. Michael's H. S.S Westhill

Kerala School Games Championship 2018
Kothamangalam,Ernakulam
29 Nov 2018 - 30 Nov 2018

MEET RESULT

Report Generated on   March 27, 2019, 12:03 pm

Event : Senior Girls : 982 - ROLLER SKTING - Rink IV (Inline)

Venue & Date : Kothamangalam,Ernakulam , 28-07-2018 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Ernakulam 150 FIZA ZEHARA . K . F. 26015-Fatima Girls H.S. Fortcochin
II Palakkad 177 VAISHNAVI . A.M 21045-S. P. H. S. S. Kozhinjamparai
III Thiruvananthapuram 104 NIRUPAMA S 43085-Govt. Girls H. S. S. Cottonhill
IV Kozhikode 197 SAFA MARIYA 17053-Presentation H. S. S.
V Alappuzha 130 AITNA BIJU 35006-St. Joseph`s G H S S Alappuzha
VI Kollam 116 GURUPRIYA L JITH 41250-Padanayarkulangara W. U. P. S
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Event : Senior Girls : 983 - ROLLER SKTING - RINK V

Venue & Date : Kothamangalam,Ernakulam , 28-07-2018 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Ernakulam 150 FIZA ZEHARA . K . F. 26015-Fatima Girls H.S. Fortcochin

II Ernakulam 147 GURUKALPANA JAYAPRAKASH 25068-Sree Narayana H. S. S. North
Paravoor

III Palakkad 177 VAISHNAVI . A.M 21045-S. P. H. S. S. Kozhinjamparai
IV Kozhikode 192 VISMAYA VINOD P K 17014-St. Michael's H. S.S Westhill
V Kottayam 139 PRINCY MARIAM JACOB 33046-St. Anne's G.H.S.S. Kottayam
VI Kollam 116 GURUPRIYA L JITH 41250-Padanayarkulangara W. U. P. S
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Event : Senior Girls : 984 - ROLLER SKTING - Road III(Inilne)

Venue & Date : Kothamangalam,Ernakulam , 29-07-2018 05:30:00

Position District Chest No: Name School
I Ernakulam 151 MERIN MARTIN 26037-St. Teresa`s C.G.H.S.S. Ernakulam
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II Ernakulam 147 GURUKALPANA JAYAPRAKASH 25068-Sree Narayana H. S. S. North
Paravoor

IV Kottayam 136 FRANCY VARGHESE 33012-SACRED HEART HIGH SCHOOL
CHANGANASSERRY

IV Kozhikode 191 ABINA K 17012-St. Vincent`s Colony Girls H. S
IV Kozhikode 192 VISMAYA VINOD P K 17014-St. Michael's H. S.S Westhill
V Kottayam 139 PRINCY MARIAM JACOB 33046-St. Anne's G.H.S.S. Kottayam
VI Thiruvananthapuram 104 NIRUPAMA S 43085-Govt. Girls H. S. S. Cottonhill


